10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

FSU Nurse Examiner

Manager Forensic Services Unit

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

FSU Nurse Examiner

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Forensic Services Unit

Total Wages
$111,115

$103,476

$99,815

$66,034

$50,794

$44,622

$25,127

$18,744

$18,732

$14,521

$11,966

$5,350

$4,227



