	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$111,115
2.	Manager Forensic Services Unit		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$103,476
3.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$99,815
4.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$66,034
5.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$50,794
6.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$44,622
7.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$25,127
8.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$18,744
9.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$18,732
10.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$14,521
11.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$11,966
12.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$5,350
13.	FSU Nurse Examiner		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Forensic Services Unit	\$4,227